
INCLN---SUPERSEDED_BY_DOC-------SUPERSEDES_DOC---------COPIED_FROM_DOC----

--APPROVAL_STATUS-

WLI

TL-SK-009 A

TRANSMISSION LINES

STEEL STRUCTURE - LATTICE - 330kV

TYPICAL SINGLE CIRCUIT

SUSPENSION TOWER

TOWER OUTLINE

20/04/2018 3:26:40 PM
566x801mm

PLOT ISSUE DATE COPIED FROM SUPERSEDES SUPERSEDED BY INDEX CLASS'N

-
2
0
0

-
10

0
0

10
0

+400

2
0
0

+300+100 +2000-100-200-300-400

T
IT

L
E
=

A
1T

T
L

APPROVAL STATUS

REFERENCE DRAWINGS
A1

NUMBER SHEETPREFIX AMDT

DRAWN

REVIEWED

VERIFIED

APPROVED

TransGrid©

SCALE

AMENDMENT:

C18299
Typewritten text
This drawing is copyright and is the property of TransGrid and is subject to the terms and conditions of TransGrid’s website



INCLN---SUPERSEDED_BY_DOC-------SUPERSEDES_DOC---------COPIED_FROM_DOC----

TL-SK-010 A

WLI

FOR INFORMATION ONLY

TRANSMISSION LINES

STEEL STRUCTURE - LATTICE - 330kV

TYPICAL SINGLE CIRCUIT

TENSION TOWER

TOWER OUTLINE

20/04/2018 3:41:32 PM
566x80

PLOT ISSUE DATE COPIED FROM SUPERSEDES SUPERSEDED BY INDEX CLASS'N

-
2
0
0

-
10

0
0

10
0

+400

2
0
0

+300+100 +2000-100-200-300-400

T
IT

L
E
=

A
1T

T
L

APPROVAL STATUS

REFERENCE DRAWINGS
A1

NUMBER SHEETPREFIX AMDT

DRAWN

REVIEWED

VERIFIED

APPROVED

TransGrid©

SCALE

AMENDMENT:

C18299
Typewritten text
This drawing is copyright and is the property of TransGrid and is subject to the terms and conditions of TransGrid’s website.


	2.1.9 330kV Typical Single Circuit TL-SK-009_A HDW.pdf (p.1)
	211033~1.PDF (p.2)

